TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CHENG MAY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.,		12/29/2006	CORPORATION: TAIWAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CYMMETRIK ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	No. 31, Lane 50, Sec. 3, Nankang Rd.,	
City:	Taipei,	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78891433	CYMMETRIK
Registration Number:	3061694	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-371-8976

firm@rabinberdo.com Email: Correspondent Name: Steven M. Rabin

Address Line 1: 1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: TAIW 587 & 742

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Steven M. Rabin Name:

Address Line 1: Suite 500, 1101 14th Street, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

TRADEMARK -

900068916 **REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0769**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven M. Rabin	
Signature:	/SMR/	
Date:	02/08/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate of name change#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0770

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

Ref. No. 01032007

Date:Jan. 3, 2007

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 正美企業股份有限公司

(in English): CYMMETRIK ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

Original Name of Firm: CHENG MAY ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

From Oct. 28, 1977

Change in the Name of Firm: CYMMETRIK ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

From Dec. 29, 2006

Location of Business: NO.31, LANE 50, SEC.3, NAN-KANG RD., TAIPEI,

TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 11167126

Sincerely,

M.C. Hwan

M.C. Hwang

Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

RECORDED: 02/08/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003477 FRAME: 0771